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

  B Y  A P P O I N T M E N T  O N L Y

2775 Middlefi eld Rd, Palo Alto, CA 94306
Phone: (650)321-1596  Fax: (650)328-1809

Midtown Realty presents...

2181 CAMINO A LOS CERROS MENLO PARK

  3 bedrooms, 
2 bathrooms
  Large master suite
  Beautifully remodeled 
kitchen
  Spacious family room
  Hardwood fl oors
  Central air conditioning
  2 fi replaces
  Mature landscaped 
grounds
  Highly desireable Las 
Lomitas schools

Open Sunday
1:30-4:30

Wonderfully Updated and Beautifully Landscaped

Listed by: Tim Foy

Offered at: $1,395,000

957 CHANNING AVE., PALO ALTO

  One bed, one bath cottage
 Desirable Crescent Park
 Quiet cul-de-sac

  Presigious Palo Alto schools
  Walking distance to downtown
   Offi ce/bonus room w/garden view

Rare Palo Alto Find!

Listed by: Jane Volpe   Offered at: $825,000

784 HOLLY OAK DRIVE, PALO ALTO
Wow! Absolutely gorgeous. 
Masterfully updated 4 
bedroom, 2 bath Eichler. 
Located on a quiet, tree 
lined street, this home 
has been remodeled and 
reconfi gured to bring out 
the best in California 
living. Spacious great 
room featuring a “chef’s 
kitchen”, wonderfully 
remodeled bathrooms and 
an enclosed atrium are just 
a few of this homes many, 
many wonderful features. 
Excellent Palo Alto schools.
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Open Sunday
1:30-4:30

Remodeled to Perfection!

Listed by: Tim Foy

Offered for $1,675,000

876 SOUTHAMPTON DRIVE, PALO ALTO

Come, see and enjoy 
this wonderful home 
overlooking an 
enormous, beautifully 
landscaped backyard.

  4 bedrooms, 2.5 
bathrooms
  2,012 sq.ft. Living 
space
  18,323 sq.ft. Lot
  Excellent Palo Alto 
schools
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Open Sunday
1:30-4:30

Beautiful Custom Contemporary, 
Spectacular Park Like Setting

Listed by: Tim Foy

Offered for $2,695,000

UNIQUE AND 
SPECIAL IN 
EVERY WAY
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LOS ALTOS   167 S San Antonio Road  650.941.1111  |  PALO ALTO  578 University Avenue  650.323.1111
MENLO PARK  1550 El Camino Real, Ste 100  650.462.1111

APR COUNTIES  |  Santa Clara  |  San Mateo  |  San Francisco  |  Alameda  |  Contra Costa  |  Monterey  |  Santa Cruz

a p r . c o m
R E D E F I N I N G  QU A L I T Y  S I N C E  19 9 0
Re a d i n g  b e t w e e n  t h e  e m o t i o n a l  l i n e  m a k e s  t h e 
d i f f e r e n c e  b e t w e e n  f i n d i n g  a  h o u s e  a n d  a  h o m e .

LOS ALTOS $1,595,000
Well cared for 3bd/2ba home, conveniently located close to the 
Village with top Los Altos schools. 

LOS ALTOS HILLS      $2,695,000
Elegant country living minutes from the Village. Remodeled 
4bd/3.5ba surrounded by exquisite gardens.

MENLO PARK $1,975,000
Fabulous newer home on great street in West Menlo Park. Las 
Lomitas schools.

MENLO PARK $2,450,000
Rarely available west Menlo home on gorgeous lot in prime 
location. Menlo Park Schools.

PALO ALTO $1,950,000 
Award winning home built by architect Robert Peterson. 
Perfect for the comfort & convenience of downtown living.

WOODSIDE $1,995,000
Serene, private setting on 1+ level acre. Attractive 3bd/3ba 
contemporary home offers room for expansion.

PALO ALTO $1,699,000
A stately traditional, recently updated 5bd/2ba 2,790 sq ft 
home on a cul-de-sac in Midtown.

REDWOOD CITY $UPON REQUEST
Sophisticated, solar-powered, 12-year-old home on Atherton’s 
edge. 5bd/3ba offers a flexible floor plan. 3080+/- sf.

Maggie Heilman
650.543.1185

mheilman@apr.com

REDWOOD CITY $949,000
Updated Mt. Carmel craftsman on quiet, tree-lined street. 
3bd/2ba in main house.

MENLO PARK $1,325,000
Charming, remodeled home on quiet street in prime, central 
Willows neighborhood.

Lynn Wilson Roberts
650.209.1563

lwilsonroberts@apr.com

Shari Ornstein
650.814.6682

Sornstei@apr.com

Judy Bogard-
Tanigami

650.209.1603
Judyand

Sheri.com

Sheri 
Hughes

650.209.1608
Judyand

Sheri.com

Monica Corman
650.543.1164

mcorman@apr.com

Ellen 
Ashley

650.888.1886  
eashley

@apr.com

Shari 
Ornstein

650.814.6682  
sornstei

@apr.com

Arti 
Miglani

650.804.6942
amiglani

@apr.com

David 
Olerich

650.543.1059 
dolerich

@apr.com

Judy Bogard-
Tanigami

650.209.1603
Judyand

Sheri.com

Sheri 
Hughes

650.209.1608
Judyand

Sheri.com

Kyra Gebhardt
650.740.1811
kyra@apr.com

Joe & Mary
Merkert

650.543.1156
jmerkert@apr.com

OPEN SUNDAY

COMING SOON!

OPEN SUNDAY!

A MUST SEE!
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JUST LISTED

Downtown, contemporary corner unit offers 
dramatic sophistication . . .
  4 bedrooms/3 bathrooms including master suite 
and ground fl oor bedroom

  Chef’s kitchen with granite counters, cherry stained 
cabinets, stainless appliances

  Spacious, sunlit great room with vaulted ceilings, 
hardwood fl oors, eating area

  Close to stores, restaurants, train station; fi ber optic 
internet connection; security system; two car parking 
in secure garage

Offered at:  $1,295,000

800 High Street #118, Palo Alto

OPENSaturday & Sunday1:00-4:00

Yarkin Realty    152 Homer Avenue    Palo Alto, CA 94301
License #00673086

Call  650  833  1337
www.yarkinrealty.com

Broker/Owner

DRE #01181550 Information deemed 
reliable, but not guaranteed.
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MORTGAGE SERVICES  800.558.4443
©2009 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker® is a registered trademark 
licensed to Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC.  An Equal Opportunity Company. Equal Housing Opportunity. Each 
Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage Office Is Owned And Operated by NRT LLC.  DRE License # 00313415

ATHERTON

▲ 377 AUSTIN AV $7,195,000 
5 BR 5 full BA + 3 half New construc-
tion-Spectacular Meditteranean estate. 
Hanna Shacham 650.324.4456

CONTEMPORARY DESIGN  $6,195,000 
4 BR 4 BA Extensively remodeled on a 
sunny knoll. 
Steven Lessard 650.851.2666

SPACE & SERENITY  $3,900,000 
5 BR 6.5 BA An island of tranquility on a 
very private acre. 
Ed Kahl 650.851.2666

FOSTER CITY

▲  860 MERIDIAN BAY #123 $580,000 
2 BR 2 BA Overlooking pool w/private 
balcony & hardwood flrs 
Greg Stange  650.325.6161

▲  820 SEA SPRAY LN # 303 $488,000 
2 BR 2 BA Top flr home in secure bld. 
inside W/D & storage. 
Joanne Shapiro 650.328.5211

LOS ALTOS

BAY VIEW & CITY LIGHTS  $1,678,000 
3 BR 2.5 BA Superb Los Altos neighbor-
hood/Los Altos Schools 
Hossein Jalali  650.323.7751

LOS ALTOS HILLS

▲ 12250 EDGECLIFF PL $1,650,000 
4 BR 3 BA New listing! One acre. 
Fabulous views! 
Bonnie Biorn  650.324.4456

MENLO PARK

✜▲  578 OLIVE ST $3,695,000 
6 BR 6 BA New, 5000 sf Craftsman in W. 
Menlo. +10k lot! 
Mandana Nejad  650.325.6161

✜▲ 100 PRINCETON RD $2,885,000 
4 BR 3.5 BA Stunning High Quality New 
Construction. Best loc! 
Nathalie de Saint Andrieu  650.324.4456

PRIME VINTAGE OAKS  $2,450,000 
4 BR 3.5 BA Eat-in kit, FP in LR/FR, main 
level BR suite. 
Tom LeMieux  650.323.7751

ALLIED ARTS  $1,750,000 
4 BR 2.5 BA Delightful two story home 
on a tree lined street. 
Jean & Chris Isaacson,  650.851.2666

▲ 124 FELTON DR $1,695,000 
3 BR 2 BA Exquisitely remodeled John 
Wheatman kit & M Bath. 
Deanna Tarr/Jenny Pollock  650.324.4456

▲ 2331 LOMA PRIETA LN $1,595,000 
3 BR 2.5 BA Dream location-bay views! 
Live in now, bld later. 
Deanna Tarr/Jenny Pollock  650.324.4456

✜▲ 23 BILTMORE LN $1,468,000 
3 BR 2.5 BA Remodeled town home in 
Sharon Heights. 
Nathalie de Saint Andrieu  650.324.4456

MINUTES TO DOWNTOWN  $1,095,000 
3 BR 3 BA Stylish Townhome Minutes to 
Downtown 
Tom LeMieux  650.323.7751

▲ 1252 SHARON PARK DR $995,000 
2 BR 2.5 BA Beautiful Sharon Heights 
Country Club townhome. 
Mark Ankenman  650.324.4456

✜▲  166 SAND HILL CI $979,000 
2 BR 2 BA Family rm, vaulted ceiling, 
hrdw flrs, wine cellar 
Patsy Kodama  650.325.6161

SUPER SHARP TOWNHOME  $975,000 
2 BR 2.5 BA Upscale townhome in great 
loc, close to schools. 
Maya & Jason Sewald  650.323.7751

ENJOY PRIDE OF OWNERSHIP  $599,000 
2 BR 2 BA Top flr, 1 lvl, 1200 sf condo.
Large LR, pool sauna 
Robert Marchetti  650.325.6161
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
detached 2 car grg. Den/study. Enhance or built new. Use 2nd FR as office or 
rental. Excellent floor plan w/flexible design.
Laurel Robinson  650.325.6161

ATHERTON  4BR |  3.5BA

100 PRINCETON RD  $2,885,000 
High quality New Construction, best location in prime Allied Arts. Luxurious 
finishes, fabulous floor plan, wonderful natural light. Large, private, profession-
ally landscaped lot & MP Schools. 
Nathalie de Saint Andrieu  650.324.4456

MENLO PARK  4BR |  3.5BA

4160 MANUELA AV $2,395,000 
Extensively updated Tudor style w/nearly 3500 sq ft PA hills home on over 
1/2 acre. Close to Gunn. Gourmet kitchen, sep DR & FR. Lg ground flr mas-
ter, 3 car garage. Pool & spa. Lush grounds. 
Jo Jackson  650.325.6161

PALO ALTO   4BR |  2.5BA

Open
 Sat

 & Sun

Open
 Sun

day

Open
 Sun

day

Open
 Sun

day
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3 bedrooms     2 bathrooms     Offered at $1,199,000 

ALAIN PINEL REALTORS     578 University Avenue     Palo Alto

Traditional styling and updates throughout define this lovely home in desirable Midtown. A gourmet 
kitchen with abundant maple cabinetry and high quality appliances plus gleaming hardwood floors, 
updated bathrooms, and custom wall colors imbue a feeling of designer elegance.Situated within easy 
reach of shopping, dining, and commute routes accessing all of Silicon Valley.

850 LOMA VERDE, 

See more online: www.850LomaVerde.com

Beautifully 
     Updated
Home 
                     

I N  M I D TOW N  N E I G H B O R H O O D. . .

Open House 

Suzie Provo

650/465–3800
sprovo@apr.com

DRE #00892974

Nick Granoski

650/269–8556
ngranoski@apr.com

DRE #00994196

I love your real estate 
website! I like the ability 
to customize the map and 
table view for my specifi c 
home search needs. Your 
Neighborhood Guides are 
very easy to see and full 
of detailed info that I can’t 
fi nd anywhere else. 

– Theresa Kinane, prospective 
Midpeninsula home buyer

“

”
Agents: 
You’ll want to explore our unique online advertising opportunities. 

Contact your sales representative or Walter Kupiec, V.P. Sales & Marketing 

at 650-326-8210 or wkupiec@paweekly.com today to fi nd out more.

We cover Midpeninsula real estate like nobody else.
We offer the one online destination that lets you fully explore: 

©2008 Embarcadero Publishing Company

market has all the resources a home buyer, agent or local resident 

could ever want and it’s all in one easy-to-use, local site!

Explore area real estate through your favorite local website:
 PaloAltoOnline.com

 TheAlmanacOnline.com

 MountainViewOnline.com

And click on “real estate” in the navigation bar.
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Marketplace fogster.comTM

THE PENINSULA’S  
FREE CLASSIFIEDS WEB SITE

fogster.com FREE and PLACE 
AN AD

 ONLINE

E-MAIL  

PHONE  

INDEX
  BULLETIN 
BOARD 

  FOR SALE 

  KIDS STUFF 

  MIND & BODY 

JOBS 

BUSINESS 
SERVICES 

HOME 
SERVICES 

 FOR RENT/ 
FOR SALE  
REAL ESTATE  

PUBLIC/LEGAL 
NOTICES 

go to fogster.com

Bulletin
Board

115 Announcements
GAIN NATIONAL EXPOSURE  

 

 
(AANCAN)

PREGNANT? CONSIDERING  

 

 

130 Classes & 
Instruction
HIGH SCHOOL DIPLOMA!  

 
 

 

Instruction for Hebrew  

 
 

 

133 Music Lessons
A Piano Teacher  

 

All levels Piano Lessons  

Barton-Holding Music Studio  

Guitar and Bass Lessons  
 

Guitar Lessons 650-224-3550  

Hope Street Studios  
 

 
 

Jazz & Pop Piano Lessons  

McCool Piano Studio 566-9391MP  

Mommy and me music class  
 

 

Piano Accordion Chorus Orchestra  

Piano Lessons  
 

 

 
 

135 Group Activities

140 Lost & Found

145 Non-Profits 
Needs

150 Volunteers

152 Research Study 
Volunteers
Bipolar Research Study  

 

155 Pets

Lost Dog  

 

 
 

 

For Sale
201 Autos/Trucks/
Parts

202 Vehicles Wanted
Donate Vehicle  

 

Donate Your Car  

 

210 Garage/Estate 
Sales

MP: 1027 Marcussen Dr., 1/30, 
9-2  

Redwood City, 149 Clinton Ave., 
Jan. 29 & 30, 10-4  

Stanford, 1711 Stanford Avenue, 
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

The Palo Alto Weekly’s Friday print edition

 complements                 featuring thoughtful,

in-depth coverage of local issues, arts & entertainment, 

home & real estate and sports.

Palo Alto Online off ers 24/7 coverage of everything local:

members on Town Square

Call (650) 326-8210 to learn more 

about our new advertising options in Express.

Sign up today to get

at
PaloAltoOnline.com

brought to you by

24/7 Online Fridays in printWeekdays via e-mail

Express™ is a trademark of Embarcadero Publishing Company ©2008 Embarcadero Publishing Company



MORTGAGE SERVICES  800.558.4443

MENLO PARK . EL CAMINO  650. 324.4456

PALO ALTO . LYTTON  650. 325.6161

MENLO PARK . SANTA CRUZ  650. 323.7751

PALO ALTO . MIDDLEFIELD  650. 328.5211

Tom LeMieux
650-329-6645

tlemieux@cbnorcal.com

642 Harvard Avenue  $1,450,000
3-level Craftsman by architect Roger Kohler; high ceilings, designer 
finishes, hrdw flrs.

OPEN SUNDAY

MENLO PARK

Nathalie  
de Saint Andrieu

650.804.9696
nathalie.sa@camoves.com

23 Biltmore Lane  $1,468,000
Stunning, remodeled 3BR/2.5BA townhome in prestigious Sharon 
Heights complex. Gourmet kitchen. Private location. Decks 
overlooking greenbelt, trees. Las Lomitas Schools

OPEN SAT & SUN!

MENLO PARK

Sally Lau
650.529.2407

sallylau@cbnorcal.com

Berdine Jernigan
650.529.2429

bjernigan@cbnorcal.com

573 Patrol Road  $1,799,000
3 BR 2.5 BA Spectacular central WDS Jerry Ellis contemporary. Set 
among redwood groves w/views through walls of windows. Several 
redwood decks surround the home.

OPEN SUNDAY

WOODSIDE

Leannah Hunt & 
Laurel Robinson

650.752.0730
LHunt@cbnorcal.com

251 Churchill Avenue  $2,998,000
5 BR 3 BA. Private secluded property-value in the land. Excellent 
opportunity in Old Palo Alto near Professorville-Addison Elem. 13,500 
sq ft w/dimensions 90’x150’. Convenient to downtown & PA High.

APPOINTMENT ONLY!

PALO ALTO

Terrie Masuda
650.917.7969

tmasuda@cbnorcal.com

13581 Wildcrest Drive  $3,399,000
Private road in the hills, custom home, sweeping views of the Valley & 
rolling hills. Beautiful architecture and fine craftsmanship are evident 
thru out. Privacy, tranquility, open space surrounding property.

ELEGANT CONTEMPORARY

LOS ALTOS HILLS

Lyn Jason Cobb
650.464.2622

lynjason.cobb@cbnorcal.com

New price!   $5,495,000
2 fabulous residences; prestigious location. 4BR/5BA, Menlo Park 
schools. Gorgeous gardens. Once in a lifetime opportunity! 

SHOWN BY APPOINTMENT

MENLO PARK

Lucy Berman
650.566.5311

lucy.berman@cbnorcal.com

2BR/2.5BA  Call for price
Fabulous condo in a great location. Remodeled kitchen and master 
bath. Hardwood floors, 3 skylights, in-unit laundry and huge closets! 
Call for info.

COMING SOON!

PALO ALTO

Keri Nicholas
650-329-6654

knicholas@cbnorcal.com

Stunning Two Story Home  $1,695,000
Elegant L/R W/Fireplace, Formal D/R, Spacious Gourmet Kitchen 
Leads To Family Room. Exquisite Master Suite W/Private Bath. Lovely 
Landscaped Backyard. Award winning MP schools.

SOLD

MENLO PARK

Leannah Hunt & 
Laurel Robinson

650-752-0730
Lhunt@cbnorcal.com

301 Stockbridge Avenue  $1,849,000
New Price! 4 BR 3.5 BA. Delightful opportunity in West Atherton-
Las Lomitas. Over 3000sf w/detached 2 car grg. Den/study. Use 2nd 
FR as office or rental. Excellent floor plan with flexible design.

OPEN SUNDAY

ATHERTON

Dora Thordarson
650.917.8270

dthordarson@cbnorcal.com

955 Addison Avenue  $3,980,000
Exquisite 2 story 8 yrs new custom built home designed by Roger 
Kohler in prestigious Crescent Park. High end finishes through out & 
many amenities large chef’s gourmet kitchen with adjoining family room.

OPEN SAT & SUN

PALO ALTO

©2009 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell 
Banker® is a registered trademark licensed to Coldwell Banker 
Real Estate LLC.  An Equal Opportunity Company. Equal Housing 
Opportunity . Each Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage Office 
Is Owned And Operated by NRT LLC.  DRE License # 00313415
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